



The following documentation is an electronically-submitted vendor response to an advertised solicitation from the *West Virginia Purchasing Bulletin* within the Vendor Self-Service portal at ***wvOASIS.gov***. As part of the State of West Virginia's procurement process, and to maintain the transparency of the bid-opening process, this documentation submitted online is publicly posted by the West Virginia Purchasing Division at ***WVPurchasing.gov*** with any other vendor responses to this solicitation submitted to the Purchasing Division in hard copy format.



Jump to: PRCUID



Go



Home



Personalize



Accessibility



App Help



About



Welcome, Lu Anne Cottrill

Procurement

Budgeting

Accounts Receivable

Accounts Payable

Solicitation Response(SR)

Dept: 0305

ID: ESR08091800000000624

Ver.: 1

Function: New

Phase: Final

Modified by batch , 08/16/2018

Header

List View

General Information

Contact

Default Values

Discount

Document Information

Procurement Folder: 480474

Procurement Type: Central Master Agreement

Vendor ID: 000000106715



Legal Name: FORECON INC

Alias/DBA:

Total Bid: \$234,318.64

Response Date: 08/13/2018



Response Time: 16:12

SO Doc Code: CRFQ

SO Dept: 0305

SO Doc ID: FOR1900000002

Published Date: 8/8/18

Close Date: 8/16/18

Close Time: 13:30

Status: Closed

Solicitation Description: ADDENDUM 1 - TIMBER
CRUISE/INVENTORY OF STATE

Total of Header Attachments: 0



Purchasing Division
2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130

State of West Virginia
Solicitation Response

Proc Folder : 480474

Solicitation Description : ADDENDUM 1 - TIMBER CRUISE/INVENTORY OF STATE FORESTS

Proc Type : Central Master Agreement

Date issued	Solicitation Closes	Solicitation Response	Version
	2018-08-16 13:30:00	SR 0305 ESR08091800000000624	1

VENDOR

000000106715
FORECON INC

Solicitation Number: CRFQ 0305 FOR19000000002

Total Bid : \$234,318.64

Response Date: 2018-08-13

Response Time: 16:12:56

Comments:

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE BUYER

Michelle L Childers
(304) 558-2063
michelle.l.childers@wv.gov

Signature on File

FEIN #

DATE

All offers subject to all terms and conditions contained in this solicitation

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
1	FORESTRY MANAGEMENT (CAMP CREEK FOREST)	589.00000	EA	\$53.730000	\$31,646.97

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
70151500			

Extended Description :	CAMP CREEK FOREST-MAPPING AND COLLECTION (10X10" GRID) **ESTIMATED QUANTITIES ARE FOR BIDDING AND EVALUATION PURPOSES ONLY. THE QUANTITY MAY BE MORE OR LESS THAN THE ESTIMATED QUANTITY.
------------------------	--

Comments: Work to be completed as specified in the RFQ. Delivery of all reports before 10 months after contract signing.

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
2	FORESTRY MANAGEMENT (CALVIN PRICE)	1006.00000	EA	\$49.530000	\$49,827.18

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
70151500			

Extended Description :	CALVIN PRICE FOREST-MAPPING AND COLLECTION (10X10" GRID) **ESTIMATED QUANTITIES ARE FOR BIDDING AND EVALUATION PURPOSES ONLY. THE QUANTITY MAY BE MORE OR LESS THAN THE ESTIMATED QUANTITY.
------------------------	--

Comments: same as Camp Creek comments

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
3	FORESTRY MANAGEMENT (COOPERS ROCK)	436.00000	EA	\$54.400000	\$23,718.40

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
70151500			

Extended Description :	COOPERS ROCK FOREST-MAPPING AND COLLECTION (10X10" GRID) **ESTIMATED QUANTITIES ARE FOR BIDDING AND EVALUATION PURPOSES ONLY. THE QUANTITY MAY BE MORE OR LESS THAN THE ESTIMATED QUANTITY.
------------------------	--

Comments: same as Camp Creek comments

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
4	FORESTRY MANAGEMENT (GREENBRIER FOREST)	468.00000	EA	\$54.270000	\$25,398.36

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
70151500			

Extended Description :	GREENBRIER FOREST-MAPPING AND COLLECTION (10X10" GRID) **ESTIMATED QUANTITIES ARE FOR BIDDING AND EVALUATION PURPOSES ONLY. THE QUANTITY MAY BE MORE OR LESS THAN THE ESTIMATED QUANTITY.
------------------------	--

Comments: same as Camp Creek comments

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
5	FORESTRY MANAGEMENT (KIMBRABOW FOREST)	911.00000	EA	\$51.030000	\$46,488.33

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
70151500			

Extended Description :	KIMBRABOW FOREST-MAPPING AND COLLECTION (10X10" GRID) **ESTIMATED QUANTITIES ARE FOR BIDDING AND EVALUATION PURPOSES ONLY. THE QUANTITY MAY BE MORE OR LESS THAN THE ESTIMATED QUANTITY.
------------------------	---

Comments: same as Camp Creek comments

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
6	FORESTRY MANAGEMENT (SENECA FOREST)	1140.00000	EA	\$50.210000	\$57,239.40

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
70151500			

Extended Description :	SENECA FOREST-MAPPING AND COLLECTION (10X10" GRID) **ESTIMATED QUANTITIES ARE FOR BIDDING AND EVALUATION PURPOSES ONLY. THE QUANTITY MAY BE MORE OR LESS THAN THE ESTIMATED QUANTITY.
------------------------	--

Comments: same as Camp Creek comments